
Governor Data for School Websites – SDLL 

Date of Data – Oct 24 

 

Governor Name 
Type of 
Governor / 
Appointed by 

Date of 
Appoint 
-ment 

Term of Office  

Meeting 
Attendance 
- School 
Year 
2023/24 
(number of 
meetings 
attended 
out of total 
held) 

Declared Business and Pecuniary 
Interests 

 
 
 
 
Date of 
Declaration 

Current Members of 
the Local Governing 
Committee: 
 
Mubaaruck Ibrahim 
 
Jayne Hornby 
 
Jenna Harty 
 
Georgie Clark 
 
Melody Fitzjohn 
 
Rob Daniels 
 
 
Bryony Green 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Trust  
 
Staff  
 
Principal 
 
Parent 
 
Parent 
 
Trust 
 
 
Trust / Vice 
Chair 
 

  
 
 
 
15/9/21 
 
15/3/22 
 
1/5/23 
 
31/1/23 
 
22/2/23 
 
6/12/23 
 
 
16/10/24 
 
 

 
 
 
 
15/9/21-14/9/25 
 
15/3/22-14/3/26 
 
1/5/23 -  
 
31/1/23-30/1/27 
 
22/2/23-21/2/27 
 
13/11/23-12/11/27 
 
 
16/10/24-15/10/28 
 
 

 
 
 
 
2 out of 5 
 
1 out of 5 
 
5 out of 5 
 
3 out of 5 
 
3 out of 5 
 
1 out of 4 
 
 
NA 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Employed Star Academies, Member of 
IEB for University Collegiate School 
Employee Aldridge Education 
 
Employee Sudell 
 
Primary teacher Lancashire Teaching 
Agency 
Employee Aldridge Education (DACA) 
 
Employee Aldridge Education, 
Governor Springside Primary School 
Employee Aldridge Education, Director 
Aldridge Services Ltd & Aldridge 
Education Services, trustee Bradford 
on Avon Guides Association 

 
 
 
 
4/10/24 
 
30/9/24 
 
21/9/24 
 
30/9/24  
 
2/10/24 
 
2/10/24 
 
 
29/8/24 
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Vacant 
(appointment in 
progress) 
 
 
Previous Members 
of the Local 
Governing 
Committee: 
 
 
Phil Holden 
 
Emmelia Taylor 
 
Tracy Moynihan 

Chair 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Trust, Chair 
 
Trust, Vice Chair 
 
Trust 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1/9/21 
 
8/11/17 
 
1/2/23  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1/9/21-31/7/24 
 
8/11/21-3/5/24 
 
1/2/23-4/10/24 
  

 
 
 
 

   
 
 
 

 
 

Contact information for the Chair of the Local Governing Committee is as follows:    
     
Email: chair@sudell.blackburn.sch.uk    

Telephone: 01254 703440    
Address:   Sudell Primary School 
                   Ellison Fold Terrace 
                   Darwen 
                   BB3 3EB        

 


