Governor Data for School Websites – SDLL Date of Data – Oct 24

Governor Name	Type of Governor / Appointed by	Date of Appoint -ment	Term of Office	Meeting Attendance - School Year 2023/24 (number of meetings attended out of total held)	Declared Business and Pecuniary Interests	Date of Declaration
Current Members of the Local Governing Committee:						
Mubaaruck Ibrahim	Trust	15/9/21	15/9/21-14/9/25	2 out of 5	Employed Star Academies, Member of	4/10/24
Jayne Hornby	Staff	15/3/22	15/3/22-14/3/26	1 out of 5	IEB for University Collegiate School Employee Aldridge Education	30/9/24
Jenna Harty	Principal	1/5/23	1/5/23 -	5 out of 5	Employee Sudell	21/9/24
Georgie Clark	Parent	31/1/23	31/1/23-30/1/27	3 out of 5	Primary teacher Lancashire Teaching Agency	30/9/24
Melody Fitzjohn	Parent	22/2/23	22/2/23-21/2/27	3 out of 5	Employee Aldridge Education (DACA)	2/10/24
Rob Daniels	Trust	6/12/23	13/11/23-12/11/27	1 out of 4	Employee Aldridge Education, Governor Springside Primary School Employee Aldridge Education, Director	2/10/24
Bryony Green	Trust / Vice Chair	16/10/24	16/10/24-15/10/28	NA	Aldridge Services Ltd & Aldridge Education Services, trustee Bradford on Avon Guides Association	29/8/24

Governor Data for School Websites – SDLL Date of Data – Oct 24

Vacant (appointment in progress)	Chair				
Previous Members of the Local Governing Committee:					
Phil Holden	Trust, Chair	1/9/21	1/9/21-31/7/24		
Emmelia Taylor	Trust, Vice Chair	8/11/17	8/11/21-3/5/24		
Tracy Moynihan	Trust	1/2/23	1/2/23-4/10/24		
Contact information	for the Chair of the	Local Govern	ning Committee is as fo	ollows:	

Email: chair@sudell.blackburn.sch.uk

Telephone: 01254 703440

Address: Sudell Primary School

Ellison Fold Terrace

Darwen BB3 3EB